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Elisa discgolfi Suve Cup 2018 → I etapp - Keila talverada

No  

Edasijõudnud (A või quick reiting 750

Erki Markus

Karl-Anders Tammes

Andres Vain

Karl Rooba

Riho Laanemaa

Marius Siigur

Mikk Hüüdma

Reivo Kruusla

Rauno Lehiste

Lauri Teelem

Algajad (A või quick reiting < 750)

Ove Uhtlik

Joel Haan

Villu Teearu

Aivo Kaljumäe

Marek Aadussoo

Henri Viirok

Raido Kalbre

Armand Orav

jaan-kevad vingissaar

siim rätsep

Naised

Katrin Välja

Riin Agur

Katrina Mäeorg

Kreta Lilium

Katrin Veanes

Triin Tartes

Nelli Licht

Brigita Brjuhhanov

https://discgolfmetrix.com/630768
https://discgolfmetrix.com/630770
https://discgolfmetrix.com/630768
https://discgolfmetrix.com/630770


Elisa discgolfi Suve Cup 2018 → I etapp - Keila talverada • 08.12.2025 10:11 (2)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 54

Edasijõudnud (A või
quick reiting 750

1 Lauri Teelem 2 2 2 2 3 3 2 3 3 2 4 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 -8 46

2 Reivo Kruusla 4 3 3 4 3 2 3 2 2 2 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 -5 49

3 Andres Vain 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 4 4 3 2 3 -4 50

4 Karl-Anders Tammes 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 4 4 3 2 3 -3 51

4 Erki Markus 2 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 4 2 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 -3 51

6 Marius Siigur 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 2 3 -2 52

7 Mikk Hüüdma 2 4 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 2 2 +1 55

8 Karl Rooba 3 5 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 5 3 3 +3 57

9 Rauno Lehiste 4 3 4 2 4 3 4 4 3 4 2 4 2 3 3 4 3 2 +4 58

9 Riho Laanemaa 3 6 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 +4 58

Algajad (A või quick
reiting < 750)

1 Marek Aadussoo 4 3 3 2 3 4 2 2 3 2 4 3 2 3 3 4 2 4 -1 53

2 Joel Haan 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 2 4 4 4 2 3 4 3 3 4 +5 59

3 Armand Orav 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 2 4 5 2 +6 60

4 Ove Uhtlik 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 5 5 3 4 4 4 3 3 +8 62

5 Raido Kalbre 3 4 3 3 5 3 5 4 2 2 3 4 3 5 3 5 3 3 +9 63

6 jaan-kevad vingissaar 5 3 5 3 4 4 3 4 2 3 5 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 +10 64

7 Henri Viirok 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 5 6 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 +14 68

8 Aivo Kaljumäe 4 4 6 3 4 3 3 3 5 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 6 +19 73

9 Villu Teearu 4 6 5 3 4 4 4 2 4 3 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 3 +22 76

9 siim rätsep 5 5 4 3 5 5 3 3 4 3 5 6 4 4 5 4 4 4 +22 76

Naised

1 Nelli Licht 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 -2 52

2 Katrin Välja 4 4 6 3 4 4 3 3 4 2 3 4 3 3 4 3 5 2 +10 64

3 Katrin Veanes 4 5 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 +11 65

4 Riin Agur 5 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 4 5 6 2 4 3 6 4 3 +15 69

5 Kreta Lilium 4 3 4 5 3 4 3 3 4 5 5 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 +16 70

6 Katrina Mäeorg 5 4 4 3 5 3 3 5 3 4 6 5 4 5 5 5 4 4 +23 77

7 Triin Tartes 6 6 6 6 5 4 4 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 +34 88

8 Brigita Brjuhhanov 6 7 7 6 6 4 4 7 4 5 5 6 7 7 5 7 7 5 +51 105
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 54

Avg 3.8 3.8 3.9 3.2 3.6 3.4 3.1 3.3 3.2 3.1 3.9 4 3.2 3.7 3.6 3.9 3.4 3.3 63.3

Difficulty 13 14 17 4 10 9 1 6 3 2 16 18 5 12 11 15 8 7 9.3

Birdie -1 3 2 1 6 2 2 4 6 6 10 3 1 7 2 4 6 4 69 14%

Par 0 9 13 11 16 13 15 19 14 13 7 10 8 14 11 7 13 11 16 220 44%

Bogey 1 10 6 10 3 8 10 4 5 7 8 5 12 4 10 12 8 6 6 134 27%

Double Bogey 2 4 3 2 1 4 1 1 2 2 3 8 4 2 4 5 5 4 1 56 11%

Triple Bogey 3 2 3 3 2 1 2 3 1 1 18 4%

Other >3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7 1%
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